
Approved Noise Variances 2024

Event Date Time Address Event Name Source of Noise Contact Name Contact Phone
Date Noise 
Variance 
Approved

Friday, April 12, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, April 19, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, April 26, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, May 3, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, May 10, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, May 17, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024 3:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Live Music Live Music Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, May 24, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, May 31, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, June 7, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, June 14, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024 9:00am-12:00pm City Park, 500 E Franklin St
14th Annual Fox Cities Butterfly 
Festival

Amplified 
Music/Sound Jay Stephany (920) 960-5596 1/29/2024

Friday, June 21, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Live Music Live Music Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024 12:00pm-10:00pm Jones Park, 301 W Lawrence St Sol Dance Music Festival Live Music Curtis Biese (920) 205-4393 1/29/2024

Friday, June 28, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, July 5, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, July 12, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Live Music Live Music Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, July 19, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, July 26, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, July 27, 2024 9:30-5:00pm City Park, 500 E Franklin St Art at the Park Live Music Shawn Thiel (920) 858-0249 1/29/2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024 9:30am-4:00pm City Park, 500 E Franklin St Art at the Park Live Music Shawn Thiel (920) 858-0249 1/29/2024

Friday, August 2, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024
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Friday, August 9, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, August 16, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Live Music Live Music Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, August 23, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, August 30, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, September 6, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, September 13, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Friday, September 20, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024

Saturday, September 21, 2024 1:00pm-4:00pm Pierce Park, 1035 W Prospect Ave International Peace Day
Amplified 
Music/Sound John Polakowski (920) 424-7776 1/29/2024

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 4:00pm-4:40pm Approved Parade Route Appleton West Homecoming
Amplified 
Music/Sound Mark Cross (920) 740-7692 1/29/2024

Friday, September 27, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 1025 N Badger Ave Area 509: Fridays in the Yard
Amplified 
Music/Sound Roxanne Adams (920) 410-1405 1/29/2024
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